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A B C

Timestamp

I am a full-time faculty member, and I request 

that United Faculty conduct a survey of faculty 

as soon as possible regarding the contents 

of the 2018-19 contract demands:  

(enter your name) Email address:

2020/11/13 3:07:14 PM PST Cindy Zarske czarske@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 6:32:38 PM PST Leonard Cho lcho@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 6:35:12 PM PST Nicole Rossi Nrossi@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 6:38:36 PM PST Andrew V. Clifton andyclifton@gmail.com

2020/11/16 6:43:24 PM PST Dana Clahane dclahane.fc@gmail.com

2020/11/16 6:54:12 PM PST Edward Linggi elinggi@protonmail.com

2020/11/16 6:55:07 PM PST Philip Mayfield pmayfield@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:05:08 PM PST Jeanne Costello Jcostello@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:05:46 PM PST John Ison ison.j@sbcglobal.net

2020/11/16 7:13:08 PM PST Dale craig Dcraig@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:21:30 PM PST Kelly Nelson-Wright knelsonwright@fullcoll.edu 

2020/11/16 7:22:18 PM PST Scott Lee slee@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:29:43 PM PST Robert Diaz rdiaz@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:32:35 PM PST Guy Dadson gdadson@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 7:34:59 PM PST Abraham Romero Hernandez aromerohernandez@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 8:21:34 PM PST Nancy Ikeda nikeda@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 8:34:16 PM PST Mareike Claassen mclaassen@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 8:42:00 PM PST Gary Graves Ggraves@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 8:56:57 PM PST Janet M. Cagley jmcagley@gmail.com

2020/11/16 8:57:45 PM PST Paul Farnham pfarnham72@sbcobal.net

2020/11/16 9:09:39 PM PST Laura Loney lloney@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 9:54:34 PM PST Juan Zaragoza jzaragoza1@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 10:08:26 PM PST Jennifer Kinkel jkinkel@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 10:11:14 PM PST Tom Chiaromonte Tchiaromonte@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/16 10:51:15 PM PST Callista Lee clee@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 12:02:44 AM PST Kelly Klassen kklassen@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 7:05:22 AM PST Marcus Wilson lidowilson@gmail.com

2020/11/17 7:35:16 AM PST Karen Markley kmarkley@fullcoll.edu



1

2

A B C

Timestamp

I am a full-time faculty member, and I request 

that United Faculty conduct a survey of faculty 

as soon as possible regarding the contents 

of the 2018-19 contract demands:  

(enter your name) Email address:

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

2020/11/17 8:04:14 AM PST Sergio Banda sbanda@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 8:21:27 AM PST Gabriella Fernandez gfernandez@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 8:26:29 AM PST Luciano Rodriguez LRodriguez2@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 8:50:07 AM PST Charmaine Smith csmith@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 8:54:09 AM PST Barry McCarthy barry@bmccarthy.com

2020/11/17 9:03:04 AM PST Kathleen Standen kathystanden@gmail.com

2020/11/17 9:04:03 AM PST Rene Price rprice1@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 9:30:30 AM PST Brandon Tran btran1@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 9:32:26 AM PST Brian Roach Broach@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 9:37:45 AM PST Anne Lynne Negus anegus@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 10:01:48 AM PST Sean Sheil ssheil@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 10:14:26 AM PST Jodi Balma jbalma@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 10:23:19 AM PST Kimberly N Vandervort kvandervort@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:04:35 AM PST Perry Webster Pwebster@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:11:01 AM PST Caleb Petrie cpetrie@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:17:14 AM PST Richard Ghidella rghidella@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:41:34 AM PST Heather Halverson hhalverson@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:41:41 AM PST Maria Leonor Cadena leonormonreal@gmail.com

2020/11/17 11:42:47 AM PST Nancy Woolridge nwoolridge@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:50:58 AM PST Razvan Verzeanu rverzeanu@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 12:26:13 PM PST Arnette S Edwards aedwards@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:10:43 PM PST Michelle Loy mloy@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:16:37 PM PST Calvin Young calyoung@pacbell.net

2020/11/17 1:24:09 PM PST Maala Allen mallen@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:31:34 PM PST Tanomo Taguchi-Trieu Ttaguchi@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:32:42 PM PST Laura Lazarus llazarus@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:42:36 PM PST Minh Bui mbui@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 1:48:24 PM PST Megan Lorraine Debin mdebin@fullcoll.edu
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I am a full-time faculty member, and I request 

that United Faculty conduct a survey of faculty 

as soon as possible regarding the contents 

of the 2018-19 contract demands:  

(enter your name) Email address:
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2020/11/17 2:05:30 PM PST Christopher Fernandez cfernandez@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 2:17:18 PM PST Tina McClurkin tmcclurkin@NOCE.edu

2020/11/17 2:21:27 PM PST Erin Sherard Esherard@noce.edu 

2020/11/17 2:26:30 PM PST Rita Higgins rhiggins@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 2:28:25 PM PST Ming-yin Scott mingyin.scott@gmail.com

2020/11/17 2:28:37 PM PST Matt Stivers hockeymatt777@gmail.com

2020/11/17 2:43:09 PM PST Anna Carlin acarlin@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 2:45:03 PM PST Alli Stanojkovic astanojkovic@noce.edu

2020/11/17 2:52:25 PM PST Kristy Richardson krichardson@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:11:36 PM PST Scott Malloy smalloy@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:30:19 PM PST Nick Arman narman@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:34:50 PM PST Gregory Nguyen gnguyen@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:35:32 PM PST Jon-Michael Hattabaugh jhattabaugh@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:35:54 PM PST Tim Cobler Tcobler@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:43:56 PM PST Ketan K Shah kshah@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 3:54:26 PM PST Dao Vo daovo2004au@yahoo.com.au

2020/11/17 4:28:07 PM PST Nicolas Huerta nhuerta@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 4:57:24 PM PST David Dorado Ddorado@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 5:05:13 PM PST Megan Reeves meganreeves3@gmail.com

2020/11/17 5:58:15 PM PST Colleen Kvaska ckvaska@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 6:04:49 PM PST Blythe Tellefsen btellefsen@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 8:45:27 PM PST Julie Felender JFelender@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 9:39:55 PM PST Jennifer Combs JCombs@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/17 11:31:30 PM PST Kara Pham kpham@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/18 8:23:24 AM PST dsmedley@fullcoll.edu deannae04@gmail.com

2020/11/18 9:54:34 AM PST Scott Edwards sedwards@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/18 12:17:39 PM PST Monique Delatte Starkey delatte@gmail.com or mstarkey@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/18 12:43:02 PM PST Karyn Nguyen knguyen1@fullcoll.edu
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2020/11/18 1:47:28 PM PST Jane Ishibashi jishibashi@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/18 2:31:45 PM PST Cathy Dunne cdunne@noce.edu

2020/11/18 2:40:36 PM PST George Bonnand gbonnand@fullcoll.edu

2020/11/18 2:53:53 PM PST Francis Mummery mummery@sbcglobal.net


